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John Douglas

Paxton Prentice

Jughead Counsell

Teagan LaPointe

Alan Hewitt

Lance Hoch

Jeff Daly

Mike Babcock

Rod Hewitt

John Smith

Steven Hewitt
Shadd Forester

Mike Counsell

2024 Moses Lake STOL **FINAL DO NOT EDIT**

Team Name

wyostolpilot

its_pax1

letsflytailwheels

fly_in_adventures

sky_ranchin

Make Model

1964 Cessna 182

1975 Cessna 182

1955 Cessna 170B

1953 Cessna 170

1957 Cessna 172

1948 Cessna 170A

2023 Badlands Traveller

2022 Rans S-21

2000 Rans S7

2024 Just SuperSTOL

2000 Rans S7
Cessna 172

1946 Plper PA12

Moses Lake STOL 2024

Official Results
6/15/2024

Hometown

Touring

Pinedale, WY

Ephrata, WA

305
494

Backcountry

Snohomish, WA

Gig Harbor, WA

Renton, WA

Moses Lake, WA

202
208
216
362

Adventure

Arthur, NE

Lakeslide, OR

31
142

Sport

Auburn, WA

63
106

Rookie
Auburn, WA 56
Royal City 242
Moses Lake, WA 333

46
170
140

NATIONAL

bQ
150
216

DQ
320
356

41
117
145

59
125
188

100
242
333

22
205
120

34
bDQ
600

56
bDQ
720



Deviation

NATIONAL

Moses Lake STOL
Most Consistent Pilot

6/15/2024
Posin Class Race # Name Team Name  Make Model Hometown Class Dev Total Takeoff  Landing
468  Mike Babcock 2022 Rans S-21 Lakeslide, OR 53 25 28
321  John Smith 2024 Just SuperSTOL 60 22 38
453  Alan Hewitt 1957 Cessna 172 Renton, WA 63 16 47
247  Jeff Daly sky_ranchin 2023 Badlands Traveller Arthur, NE 65 28 37
194  Teagan LaPointe letsflytailwheels 1953 Cessna 170 Gig Harbor, WA 104 63 41




Pos in Class

Race #

247

211

321

115

194

307

453

468

106

973

Name

Jeff Daly

Rod Hewitt

John Smith
Jughead Counsell
Teagan LaPointe
John Douglas
Alan Hewitt
Mike Babcock
Paxton Prentice

Lance Hoch

Moses Lake STOL
Official Results

NATIONAL

Pilot Performance Index (PPI) Scores

Team Name

sky_ranchin

letsflytailwheels

wyostolpilot

its_pax1

fly_in_adventures

6/15/2024

Make Model

2023 Badlands Traveller

2000 Rans S7

2024 Just SuperSTOL

1955 Cessna 170B

1953 Cessna 170

1964 Cessna 182

1957 Cessna 172

2022 Rans S-21

1975 Cessna 182

1948 Cessna 170A

Hometown

Arthur, NE

Auburn, WA

Snohomish, WA

Gig Harbor, WA

Pinedale, WY

Renton, WA

Lakeslide, OR

Ephrata, WA

Moses Lake, WA

Sport Class

Sport Class

Backcountry Class

Backcountry Class
Touring Class

Backcountry Class

Touring Class

Backcountry Class

Lowest
Score

31

63

106

202

208

305

216

142

494

362

PAX Scores



2024 Moses Lake STOL Exhibition

Exhibition - Sunday

NATIONAL

Moses Lake STOL 2024
Official Results
6/16/2024
P;:'s‘ Race # Name Team Name  Make Model Hometown Lg:’)‘::t TO1 LDG1 TOT1 TO2 LDG2 TOT2 T03 LDG3 & TOT3
Touring & Sport
1 137  Steven Hewitt 2000 Rans S7 Auburn, WA 166 70 DQ DQ 72 94 166
2 211  Rod Hewitt 2000 Rans S7 Auburn, WA 226 64 DQ DQ 929 127 226
3 783  Mike Counsell 1946 Piper PA12 Moses Lake, WA 507 242 318 560 219 288 507 280 296 576
4 106  Paxton Prentice its_pax1 1975 Cessna 182 Ephrata, WA 574 393 320 713 297 277 574
5 307 John Douglas wyostolpilot 1964 Cessna 182 Pinedale, WY 589 227 DQ DQ 277 DQ DQ 360 229 589
6 106  Danielle Dunlap 1975 Cessna 182 Ephrata, WA 773 385 388 773 388 DQ DQ
1 194 Teagan LaPointe letsflytailwheels 1953 Cessna 170 Gig Harbor, WA 348 209 139 348 216 DQ DQ 278 DQ DQ
2 453  Alan Hewitt 1957 Cessna 172 Renton, WA 372 242 140 382 278 185 463 246 165 411
3 103  Shadd Forester Cessna 172 Royal City 439 214 225 439 273 219 492 288 209 497
4 115  Jughead Counsell 1955 Cessha 170B Snohomish, WA 485 292 262 554 293 600 893 239 246 485
5 973  Lance Hoch fly_in_adventures 1948 Cessna 170A Moses Lake, WA 606 325 281 606 400 DQ DQ 400 600 1000
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Moses Lake Practice Scores

Practice
Name

N1s2wy [John Douglas

ba

A02 11 |neao7F |Paxton Prentice

A03 5 |nessop |Alan Hewitt 453

A04 4 |naaore |Jughead Counsell 115

A05 8 |N1oacc |Teagan LaPointe 194

A06 10 |n7837H |Mike Counsell 783

A07 9 |nasp ';hadd Forester 103

AO8 2 N37MW,Steven Hewitt 137

A0S 6 N468MN Mike Babcock 468|137
A0 N36585 Jeff Daly 247

AlL [n7723w [Joel Milloway 4
A12_1 |n37mw |Rod Hewitt 211 | 86
A13 3 |N32ic|John Smith 321|114

0
x

x

DQ TOS 15 DQ TO6 L6 DQ Runl Run2 Run4 RunS5 Run6

Score Calculation only

To4 TO5 TO6 LDG1 LDG2

1DG3

DG4

0G5

LDG6 PAXScore WorstTO

152 124

Worst
Landing

152 166 167 ba 170 DQ 61.488 167 170
48 46 74 52 DQ 44 183 74 52
137 125 150 138 DQ 107 47.031 150 138
86 53 46 8 DQ 53 18.117 86 81
114 94 9 DQ 123 107 37.149 14 123

BestTO

Deviation

BestlDG  Takeoff

69 DQ
87 73
162 DQ
269 DQ
170 bpQ
44 DQ
107 DpQ
53 DQ
107 Dpa

Landing

bpa
ba

Total

bQ
ba

Takeo Landin
Total
L

169 119 288
303 202 505
152 124 276
139 87 226
157 162 319
167 600 767
167 DQ bpa
74 4 1
150 107 257

4 53 9
9 107
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